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Jobs Dispatched 1 Crane

Total Clerk

Total Longshore

Total Walking Boss

3

10

3

0

1

1

1

0

0
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0

4
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Dock

Dock

Dock

1

1

1

0

New

3
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3

0

Back
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0

0

1

Steady

0

0

0

0

Cut

4

11

4

1
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Longshore Hall Jobs

DISPATCH ACTUALS LABOR ORDER SUMMARY


